
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

02/15/2022

29424

2899

ELITE MEDIA GROUP, LLC

2700 TECHNOLOGY PLACE

NORMAN OK 73071

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 24  25.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 600.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 24  600.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

1334 8055 9099 9209 9565 9834 10605 10607

10731 11675 11854 12081 12097 12605 12681 12683

13420 13421 13761 14244 14264 14345 14722 14798

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


